
- 1 -

P.C.A.H.A. 2004-2005 FEMALE MIDGET TIER 3 PLAYOFFS
(Updated: Tuesday, March 15, 2005)

ROUND ROBIN
SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

# Game # Date Time Arena “Home” Team Score “Visitor” Team Score

1. FP2902 Mon., Feb. 14 6:30 PM Langley Sportsplex Blue Langley “Edge” 1 Surrey “Stampeders” 1

2. FP2903 Wed., Feb. 16 6:30 PM Newton Comm. Centre Surrey “Stampeders” 2 MRF “Barracudas #2” 4

3. FP2904 Thurs., Feb. 17 7:15 PM Planet Ice M.R. #2 MRF “Barracudas #2” 1 TCF “Predators #3” 0

4. FP2905 Sat., Feb. 19 10:30 AM Ice Sports N.S. #3 Red NSF “Avalanche #2” 8 Killarney “Shamrocks” 0

5. FP2906 Sat., Feb. 19 12:30 PM Rich. Ice Centre - Igloo Richmond “Wildcats” 2 Langley “Edge” 4

6. FP2901 Sun., Feb. 20 5:00 PM Riley Park Arena Killarney “Shamrocks” 3 Richmond “Wildcats” 9

7. FP2908 Mon., Feb. 21 6:30 PM Langley Sportsplex Blue Langley “Edge” 4 TCF “Predators #3” 1

8. FP2907 Wed., Feb. 23 TCF “Predators #3” 2 NSF “Avalanche #2” 4

9. FP2909 Thurs., Feb. 24 6:00 PM Newton Comm. Centre Surrey “Stampeders” 4 NSF “Avalanche #2” 0

10. FP2910 Thurs., Feb. 24 7:15 PM Planet Ice M.R. #2 MRF “Barracudas #2” 10 Killarney “Shamrocks” 0

11. FP2911 Sat., Feb. 26 10:30 AM Ice Sports N.S. #3 Red NSF “Avalanche #2” 0 Langley “Edge” 2

12. FP2912 Sat., Feb. 26 12:30 PM Rich. Ice Centre - Igloo Richmond “Wildcats” 3 MRF “Barracudas #2” 2

13. FP2913 Sat., Feb. 26 7:15 PM Killarney Comm. Centre Killarney “Shamrocks” 0 Surrey “Stampeders” 9

14. FP2914 Sun., Feb. 27 1:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 TCF “Predators #3” 0 Richmond “Wildcats” 5

15. FP2915 Mon., Feb. 28 6:30 PM Langley Sportsplex Blue Langley “Edge” 5 Killarney “Shamrocks” 0

16. FP2916 Wed., March 2 6:30 PM Newton Comm. Centre Surrey “Stampeders” 2 Richmond “Wildcats” 1

17. FP2917 Thurs., Mar. 3 7:15 PM Planet Ice M.R. #2 MRF “Barracudas #2” 2 Langley “Edge” 1

18. FP2918 Fri., March 4 6:00 PM R.I.C. - Coliseum Richmond “Wildcats” 2 NSF “Avalanche #2” 1

19. FP2919 Sat., March 5 10:30 AM Ice Sports N.S. #3 Red NSF “Avalanche #2” 0 MRF “Barracudas #2” 3

20. FP2920 Sat., March 5 7:15 PM Killarney Comm. Centre Killarney “Shamrocks” 0 TCF “Predators #3” 7

21. FP2921 Sun., March 6 1:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 TCF “Predators #3” 0 Surrey “Stampeders” 4
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FINAL STANDINGS

Team Name GP W L T SPt Pts GF GA PIM AVG. Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB
(12:00)

CFB
(15:00)

10-min.
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

1. MRF “Barracudas #2” 6 5 1 0 6 16 22 6 22 3.67 11 - - - - - - - -

2. Langley “Edge” 6 4 1 1 6 15 17 6 40 6.67 20 - - - - - - - -

3. Surrey “Stampeders” 6 4 1 1 5 14 22 6 32 5.33 16 - - - - - - - -

4. Richmond “Wildcats” 6 4 2 0 6 14 22 12 26 4.33 13 - - - - - - - -

5. NSF “Avalanche #2” 6 2 4 0 6 10 13 13 26 4.33 13 - - - - - - - -

6. TCF “Predators #3” 6 1 5 0 6 8 10 18 12 2.00 6 - - - - - - - -

7. Killarney “Shamrocks” 6 0 6 0 6 6 3 48 4 0.67 2 - - - - - - - -

Totals 42 20 20 2 41 83 109 109 162 3.88 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

# Game # Date Time Arena “Home” Team Score “Visitor” Team Score

1. FP2923 Thurs., Mar. 10 7:15 PM Planet Ice M.R. #2 MRF “Barracudas #2” 4 Langley “Edge” 2

PCAHA FEMALE MIDGET TIER 3 CHAMPIONS - MEADOW RIDGE FEMALE MHA “BARRACUDAS #2”

PCAHA FEMALE LEAGUE
TEAM AWARDS AND BANNER PRESENTATIONS

Monday, March 14, 2005 - 7:00PM - Richmond Minoru Stadium


